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Pl. Cat. Naam
1 Tim Kielemoes
2 Jordan Gerrekens
3 Peter Withofs
4 Joris Jacobs
5 Evert Gielen
6 Jens Vranckx
7 Willem Vandoorne
8 Peter van Stralen
9 Dieter Pelckmans
10 Laurent Maes
11  Bart Fraussen
12 Bas Utens
13  Daan Verboven
14  Tom Kimpe
15 Mark Jongeneelen
1 Marjolein Truyers
16  Jean-Marc Lorqvet
17  Johan van der Heijden
18 Maarten van den Brink
19 Rob Koeleman
20  Gregory Happart
21 Wim Keygnaert
22 Ruud Beeren
23 Jerry Kenbeek
24 Jimmy Grommen
25 Tom Schrevens
26  Koen Staes
27  Peter Vanhove
28  Marcel La Haije
29 Josse de Bruin
30 Mark Proosten
31 Arnoud de Graaf
32  Christoph Maes
33  Niek Voncken
34 Dieter Peys
35 Nick Peys
36  Paul Hendrikx
37 Jeroen Mettepenningen
2 Anne Kooten
38 Rutger Nijs
39  Michael Byloos
40 Nicholas Spiessens
41  Mathias Peetermans
42  Joris Mettepenningen
43  Dennis Meijers
44  Dirk de Nijs
45  Ronald Smeets

14km _

Polar Bear Trail
21 januari 2018

Woonplaats
Hasselt
sippenaeken
Diepenbeek
Hasselt
Heerlen
Leuven
Ledeberg
Son en Breugel
Antwerpen
Mons Lez Liege
As
Maastricht
Rossum
Merksplas
Someren
Bonheiden
Dison
Amsterdam
Eindhoven
Waalwijk
Fourons
Gent
Maastricht
Elst
Tongeren
Pellenberg
Merksplas
Bocholt
Gulpen
Eijsden
Maastricht
Sterksel
Hasselt
Beek
Oostham
Olmen
Bunde
Dilbeek
Eindhoven
Tielt-Winge
tongeren
putte
Nieuwrode
Melsbroek
Herkenbosch
Merksplas
Brunssum

»

M
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Sports Quality Time Measuring

M/V
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bruto
01:00:22
01:00:41
01:01:02
01:04:05
01:08:33
01:08:51
01:08:51
01:08:57
01:10:23
01:11:38
01:12:10
01:13:05
01:13:26
01:13:34
01:14:09
01:14:21
01:17:24
01:15:07
01:15:26
01:15:54
01:16:16
01:16:19
01:17:02
01:17:10
01:17:18
01:17:36
01:17:44
01:17:49
01:18:04
01:18:28
01:19:17
01:18:50
01:19:23
01:19:27
01:20:38
01:20:38
01:20:17
01:20:24
01:20:45
01:20:42
01:20:47
01:22:09
01:22:23
01:22:19
01:23:02
01:22:38
01:23:17

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Netto
01:00:21
01:00:38
01:01:00
01:04:04
01:08:31
01:08:40
01:08:49
01:08:54
01:10:20
01:11:33
01:12:08
01:13:03
01:13:24
01:13:31
01:14:04
01:14:17
01:14:30
01:15:00
01:15:07
01:15:46
01:16:10
01:16:14
01:16:34
01:17:08
01:17:16
01:17:33
01:17:40
01:17:45
01:18:01
01:18:26
01:18:46
01:18:48
01:19:09
01:19:26
01:20:04
01:20:04
01:20:15
01:20:23
01:20:28
01:20:38
01:20:45
01:22:05
01:22:12
01:22:18
01:22:28
01:22:35
01:22:55
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Pl
48
49
50
52
51
54
53
55
56
57
59
77
60
58
61
63
62
64
67
65
66
68
71
69
72
74
73
70
75
76
78
79
80
82
81
83
84
86
85
87
88
89
90
91
94
92
95

Pl. Cat. Naam
46  Niels de Sonnaville
47  Bart Machiels
48  Dieter Daamen
49  Kristof Vints
50 Wald Van der Vliet
51 Rick Ogier
52  Roger Hendrix
53  Arthur Kuijper
54  Bram Buydens
55 Dennis Haan
56 Tom van Straaten
57 Didier Pohl
58 Domenico Spano
59  Joris Sels
60  Wouter Bracke
61 Raymond van Noorloos
62  Paul van der Wal
63  Xavier Magonette
3 Haike Hedebouw
64  Remie Schefman
65  Peter Verplancken
66  Stijn Cremers
67 Michael Lemaine
68 Richard den Dulk
69  Julian Frippiat
70 Lionel Vial
71  Tim van Kerckhoven
72 Luuk Beetstra
73  Nand Ooms
74  Jochen Gos
75  Wesley Huijten
76  Stefan Derluyn
77  Daniel Kleinjans
78  Ruud Leclercq
79  Marc Lievens
4 Annick Loos
5 Odette Christine Vanlier
80 Maumie Bonnema
6 Jacqueline van den Bos
81  Coen van Delft
82 Marcvande Ven
83  Jeroen Switsers
84  Ronald Hogewoning
85  Alex Benschop
86  RUtger Sprengers
87  Erik Geurissen
88  Aaron Sayer

14km

Woonplaats
Maarssen
Hoeselt

Dilsen Stokkem
Beringen
Maastricht
Weert
Schimmert
Hoofddorp
Oostakker
Sweikhuizen
Breukelen
Saive

Kersbeek
Bonheiden
Heverlee

Beek

Rossum

Mons Lez Liege
Mortsel
Meerssen
zottegem
Bilzen
Charneux
Puttershoek
Blogny
Westerlo
Cardier en Keer
Westerlo
Hoeselt
Klimmen
Sint-Amandsberg
Nieuwstadt
Maastricht
Geel
Meeuwen-Gruitrode
Maastricht
Schimmert
Maastricht
Haarlem
Landgraaf
Rotselaar
Ulvenhout
Utrecht

Sittard
Sustersul
Maastricht

€

Polar Bear Trail
21 januari 2018
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Sports Quality Time Measuring

M/V
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bruto
01:23:17
01:23:33
01:23:44
01:24:25
01:24:20
01:24:45
01:24:35
01:24:45
01:25:19
01:25:21
01:25:33
01:28:05
01:25:38
01:25:28
01:25:41
01:25:54
01:25:51
01:26:12
01:26:33
01:26:24
01:26:33
01:26:34
01:26:58
01:26:36
01:26:58
01:27:09
01:26:58
01:26:54
01:27:17
01:27:35
01:28:09
01:28:19
01:28:47
01:29:14
01:29:11
01:29:24
01:29:48
01:30:08
01:30:01
01:30:10
01:30:21
01:30:37
01:30:58
01:31:10
01:31:44
01:31:28
01:31:55

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Netto
01:23:12
01:23:21
01:23:42
01:24:11
01:24:13
01:24:15
01:24:18
01:24:39
01:24:47
01:25:05
01:25:12
01:25:13
01:25:23
01:25:27
01:25:38
01:25:38
01:25:44
01:26:08
01:26:09
01:26:19
01:26:27
01:26:27
01:26:31
01:26:32
01:26:33
01:26:45
01:26:50
01:26:52
01:27:06
01:27:30
01:27:53
01:28:14
01:28:23
01:28:51
01:29:02
01:29:19
01:29:35
01:29:49
01:29:56
01:29:58
01:30:09
01:30:21
01:30:50
01:30:58
01:31:06
01:31:08
01:31:19
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Pl
98
97
96
93
99
100
102
101
105
104
115
108
106
103
107
109
114
110
111
113
116
112
119
118
117
120
122
121
298
124
123
126
125
129
127
128
131
130
137
136
133
132
134
140
135
138
139

Pl. Cat. Naam

7 Esther Meersman

8 Nickey Sturbois

89  Bart Martens

90 Dirk de Wit

91 Petervan Gils

9 Elke Gils van Van Gils
92  Christophe Mathoul
93  Ron Biesmans

94  lan Casswell

95  Barry Meruma

96 Eugene Bartholomeus
97 John Bos

98  Frank Schols

99  Alphons Hensgens
100 Steef Billekens

10  Hiljanne van der Meer
101 Roy van Hoef
102 Herman Verschuren
103 Wolt Weterings
104  Patrick Vanderydt
11  Lottie van Kooten
105 Anton Bongers
106 Gunnar Gijsen

12 Lynn Lemoine
107 Steeve Dorval
108 Philip Theunissen
109 Rob Tummers
110 Jan Willekens
111  Paul Janssen
112 Arnaud Karel
113  Henri C. Wijgerse
13 ET Vandermeiren
114 Leo Bokmans
115 Philippe Hoogsteder
116 Rene Bosma
117 Peter Verburgh
118 Kris Bomans
119 Addy Raaijmakers
14  Delphine Verbeke
120 Fraeyman Vince
121 Armin Alta
122  Frank Peters
123 Somoler Mourai
124  Rick Smit
125 Gharbi Gharbi
126 Giampietro Spano
127 Stef Van den Bulck

14km _

Polar Bear Trail
21 januari 2018

Woonplaats
Antwerpen
Bilzen-Beverst
Bilzen-Beverst
Gorinchem
Weert
Wageningen
heusden-zolder
Maastricht
Landsmeer
Neer
Ridderkerk
Spaubeek
Schin op Geul
Sevenum
Breukelen
Weert
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Stevoort
Eindhoven
Born

Maaseik
Kessel-lo
HEMPTINNE
Roermond
Hoensbroek
Kapellen
Eersel
Castricum
Rossum
ekeren
Maastricht
Maastricht
Maastricht
Rijswijk
Meeuwen
Asten
Kuringen
Genk
's-Gravenhage
Vleuten
Opglabbeek
Maastricht
heusden zolder
Leuven
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Sports Quality Time Measuring

M/V
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Bruto
01:31:55
01:31:55
01:31:55
01:31:32
01:32:10
01:32:10
01:32:19
01:32:12
01:32:35
01:32:32
01:33:03
01:32:50
01:32:36
01:32:31
01:32:36
01:32:53
01:33:00
01:32:53
01:32:53
01:33:00
01:33:05
01:32:59
01:34:16
01:34:08
01:33:54
01:34:20
01:34:41
01:34:39
02:20:17
01:35:27
01:35:15
01:35:41
01:35:38
01:36:21
01:36:08
01:36:09
01:36:26
01:36:24
01:37:18
01:37:17
01:36:53
01:36:51
01:36:58
01:37:31
01:37:05
01:37:24
01:37:26

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Netto
01:31:24
01:31:26
01:31:26
01:31:28
01:31:55
01:31:56
01:31:57
01:32:01
01:32:06
01:32:19
01:32:19
01:32:24
01:32:25
01:32:26
01:32:27
01:32:32
01:32:33
01:32:40
01:32:40
01:32:46
01:32:47
01:32:55
01:33:22
01:33:36
01:33:40
01:33:44
01:34:22
01:34:24
01:34:49
01:35:01
01:35:08
01:35:17
01:35:19
01:35:45
01:35:46
01:35:48
01:35:59
01:36:00
01:36:43
01:36:43
01:36:44
01:36:48
01:36:51
01:36:54
01:37:01
01:37:09
01:37:14
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Pl
144
141
146
147
142
143
145
150
148
149
152
151
153
154
155
156
157
159
158
161
162
164
165
163
167
160
166
168
169
172
171
170
173
174
176
179
177
306
178
175
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

14km _

N )
Polar Bear Trail
21 januari 2018

Pl. Cat. Naam Woonplaats
15 Annelore Van de Kerckhove Evergem
128 Harry Gerrist Hoensbroek
129 Stefan Raeven Meerssen
130 Roger Fermont Haelen
131 Martijn Mol Maastricht
132 Joost Prickaerts Maastricht
133  Sjoerd Roger de campagnolle Dordrecht
134 Wim Van Cauwenberge Gent
135 Tom Broux Paal
136 Geert Pepping Tilburg
137 Lambert Mickael Verviers
138 Francesco Tolaro Helchteren
139 Stefan Helgers Aachen
140 Rob Eeken Millingen aan de Rijn
141  Christoph Caluwé Evergem
16 Heleen Notebaert Gent
17  Vivian Knechten-Verdonschot Weert
142  Johan Timmermans Someren
143 Bart Claessens Geleen
144  Sven Lucas Kapellen
18 Tine Depaepe Hemiksem
145 Serge van Heel Munstergeleen
146 Sven Coonen Tuddern
147  Scott Grech Allen Maastricht
19  Jessica Knapen Hoensbroek
148 Daande Jong Leiden
149 Kevin Snellinx Sint-truiden
20  Ellen Vincke Lochristi
21  Gonny Manders Someren
150 Ralph Notten Utrecht
151  Luuk Stijnen Weert
22 Claudia Kesters Meeuwen
23 Elisabeth Klois Erftstadt
24 Eleonore Fontaine Ramillies
152 Bobvan Pelt Rotterdam
153 Rob Visser Grathem
154 Johan Robyns Everberg
155 Leendert van Dommelen Woerden
25 Lies Remmerie gent
156 Jan Hensgens Gulpen
26  Lilian Janssen Stramproy
157 Yorben Dhondt Lovendegem
158 Dennis Pieper Landgraaf
159 Daniel Schiffer Landgraaf
160 Adrie van Boekel Best
161 Paul Verstraeten Nuenen
162 Matti Lemmens Eindhoven

M
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Sports Quality Time Measuring

M/V
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bruto
01:38:04
01:37:59
01:38:21
01:38:21
01:38:02
01:38:03
01:38:15
01:38:53
01:38:33
01:38:43
01:39:10
01:39:04
01:39:32
01:40:07
01:40:38
01:40:41
01:40:46
01:41:05
01:40:57
01:41:37
01:41:37
01:41:48
01:41:48
01:41:41
01:41:52
01:41:24
01:41:51
01:41:52
01:41:56
01:42:20
01:42:16
01:42:02
01:42:43
01:42:58
01:43:27
01:43:41
01:43:33
02:28:48
01:43:36
01:43:14
01:44:19
01:44:38
01:44:46
01:44:55
01:45:00
01:45:00
01:45:01

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Netto
01:37:29
01:37:40
01:37:53
01:37:54
01:37:56
01:37:57
01:38:01
01:38:20
01:38:22
01:38:35
01:38:38
01:38:41
01:38:50
01:39:42
01:40:05
01:40:36
01:40:40
01:40:40
01:40:53
01:41:02
01:41:03
01:41:05
01:41:05
01:41:11
01:41:17
01:41:21
01:41:22
01:41:25
01:41:32
01:41:32
01:41:37
01:41:38
01:42:21
01:42:38
01:42:52
01:42:57
01:42:58
01:43:09
01:43:12
01:43:12
01:43:40
01:44:08
01:44:17
01:44:26
01:44:43
01:44:43
01:44:43
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Pl
187
188
190
189
192
194
191
193
195
198
196
199
197
203
200
201
204
202
205
206
208
207
209
210
211
212
213
217
215
216
218
214
219
220
221
222
223
225
228
224
226
227
229
230
231
232
233

Pl. Cat. Naam
27  Marianne van Boekel
28 Monica Ubachs
163 Tim Nijst
29  Annelies De Groote
164 Daniele Modesti
165 Raoul van de Hoef
166 Nic Van Craen
30 Inge Van Molle
31 Renee Piggelen
167 Victor Vaessen
168 Dennis Clahsen
32  Ann Scheipers
33  Maggie Pinxt
34  Nancy GEERTS
169 Guido Mulders
35 LeneTolaro
170 Luc Knapen
171 Frans Geerets
172 Valere Vrijsen
173  Mark Troosters
174 Maurice Delsing
36  Livia Stark
175 Marco Pachen
37 Anne Vrints
38 Jella Swinnen
176 Jean-Pierre De Gier
177 Peter deJong
178 Marc Buekers
179 Harm Boijens
180 Dennie Heusschen
181 Kevin Billen
39  Guusje Vrehen
182 Antoine Briffaux
40 Alexandra De Clercq
183 Erwin Mensies
184 Werner Op de Beeck
41  lzabela Tomesen
185 Johny Vandewinkel
186 Roy Beekman
187 Johnny Torfs
42  Lieve Hanselaer
43  Eveline Dirksen
188 Mark Grummer
44  Paola Foulon
189 Koen Vleminckx
190 Raphael Geradts
45  Belinda de Gruiter

14km _

N )
Polar Bear Trail
21 januari 2018

Woonplaats
Best

Neer
Maastricht
Drongen
Dilsen
Bussum
Sint Gillis
Sint Gillis
Malden
Heerlen
Schimmert
Stabroek
Beek
Sombreffe
Meerssen
Helchteren
Hoensbroek
Maastricht
Zonhoven
Hoesselt
Venlo
Culemborg
Eigenbilzen
Beringen
Tessenderlo
Maastricht
Gorinchem
Zonhoven
Gronsveld
Meerssen
Hasselt
Teuven
Rixensart
Idegem
Valkenswaard
Ramsel
Amsterdam
Bree
Heerlen
retie
Balegem
Haarlem
Mechelen
Herent
Kessel-Lo
Culemborg
Rotterdam

M
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Sports Quality Time Measuring

M/V
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Bruto
01:45:01
01:45:35
01:45:59
01:45:47
01:46:37
01:46:52
01:46:34
01:46:43
01:46:58
01:47:39
01:47:19
01:47:51
01:47:29
01:48:54
01:48:35
01:48:45
01:49:02
01:48:48
01:49:17
01:49:26
01:49:51
01:49:43
01:50:45
01:50:46
01:50:51
01:51:14
01:51:18
01:52:00
01:51:41
01:51:41
01:52:07
01:51:37
01:52:36
01:52:44
01:53:40
01:53:45
01:54:56
01:55:19
01:55:40
01:55:18
01:55:21
01:55:38
01:56:05
01:56:41
01:56:47
01:57:48
01:58:04

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Netto
01:44:44
01:44:50
01:45:22
01:45:36
01:45:44
01:46:19
01:46:23
01:46:32
01:46:37
01:46:54
01:47:01
01:47:11
01:47:19
01:48:09
01:48:19
01:48:22
01:48:27
01:48:28
01:48:28
01:48:37
01:49:14
01:49:18
01:49:55
01:50:31
01:50:36
01:50:48
01:50:57
01:51:12
01:51:18
01:51:19
01:51:25
01:51:32
01:52:12
01:52:32
01:53:33
01:53:35
01:54:06
01:54:25
01:55:01
01:55:08
01:55:11
01:55:19
01:55:19
01:56:10
01:56:40
01:57:22
01:57:34

Blz.5van7



PI
236
237
238
234
235
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
252
251
248
250
249
247
254
253
256
255
259
260
261
258
316
257
262
263
264
265
267
266
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
276
275
277
278
280

Pl. Cat. Naam
46  Marieke Thevissen
47  Judith Janssen
191 HansJanssen
48  Ingrid Arijs
49  An Molenaers
50 Cindy Jacobs
192 Ronny Steijvers
51 Nancy Gijsbers
193 Ruud van Geloven
194 Marai Valerio
195 Gunther Jacobs
52  Els Vries
196 Bart Van den Eynden
197 Frederic Jamsin
198 Roel ter Brugge
53 Ingrid Geene
54  Celine Johannes
199 Laurent Penay
55 Josine Bossink
200 Marc Hoek
56  Martine van Randeraat
57 Carla Vianen
201 Ludo Lodewijckx
58 Griet Meeussen
202 Sven Van der Stappen
203 PE JANSSENS
59  Tamara Puschel
60 Lydia Bohmer
204  Dennis Kilsdonk
61 Eve Vanliefde
62  Annita Sternisa
63  Freya Goris
64  Han Dewyspelaere
65 Linse Isaie
66 Veerle Peeters
205 Ron Hendriks
67 Sanne Isaie
68  Anneke Palmans
69 len Bokmans
70  Gerry Claassen
71  Greet Geuens
72 Anja Schouten-Roth
73  D'Alessandro d Joann
206 Eric Bogers
207 Philippe Dassonville
208 Wouter Warmoes
74  Henny Steeghs

14km _

Polar Bear Trail
21 januari 2018

Woonplaats
Herkenbosch
Herkenbosch
Bunde
Hasselt
Hasselt
Sevenum
Tegelen
Amstenrade
Best
Opglabbeek
Hasselt
Lierop
Hemiksem
Liege

Huizen
Kerkrade
Soumagne
Saive

Holten
Huizen
Berneau
Noorden
Zonhoven
Halle-Zoersel
Zoersel
Sittard
Heerlen

Elst

Heerlen
Kersbeek
Houthalen
Breendonk
Bonheiden
Deurne
Schelle
Maastricht
Moerbeke-Waas
Voeren
Maastricht
Budel
hamont achel
Budel-Schoot
Budel-Schoot
hamont ache |
Sint-Eloois-Vijve
Gent

Weert

»

M
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Sports Quality Time Measuring

M/V
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Bruto
01:58:30
01:58:31
01:58:44
01:58:21
01:58:22
01:58:51
01:59:38
01:59:58
02:00:09
02:00:24
02:01:02
02:01:11
02:01:19
02:02:34
02:02:27
02:02:18
02:02:20
02:02:19
02:02:12
02:02:57
02:02:51
02:03:04
02:02:57
02:03:41
02:03:41
02:04:07
02:03:35
02:49:11
02:03:35
02:04:41
02:05:06
02:05:40
02:05:49
02:05:58
02:05:50
02:06:02
02:06:29
02:06:45
02:06:48
02:08:12
02:08:12
02:08:12
02:08:12
02:08:12
02:09:11
02:09:12
02:10:11

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Netto
01:57:58
01:57:58
01:57:59
01:58:05
01:58:05
01:58:42
01:59:01
01:59:23
01:59:51
02:00:17
02:00:18
02:00:47
02:01:03
02:01:22
02:01:37
02:01:47
02:01:53
02:01:53
02:02:05
02:02:06
02:02:20
02:02:21
02:02:38
02:02:57
02:02:59
02:03:21
02:03:25
02:03:26
02:03:26
02:04:21
02:04:46
02:04:46
02:05:18
02:05:18
02:05:19
02:05:26
02:05:49
02:06:25
02:06:28
02:08:01
02:08:02
02:08:02
02:08:02
02:08:02
02:08:29
02:08:30
02:09:32

Blz.6 van 7



Pl
281
282
279
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
294
293
295
296
297
300
299
301
302
303
304
305
307
309
308
310
311
312
313
314
315

Polar Bear Trail

Pl. Cat. Naam
75  Carla Heij
76  Roos Henrichs
77  Dorie Jansen
78  Marlene Ruijpers
209 Stephan Elens
79  Marijke Mensies
210 Félicien Maquinay
211 Jeroen Peeters
212 Yves Pauwels
213 Peter Dassen
80 Ingrid Heuts
81 LeeneJespers
214  Jim Dieterman
82  Nancy Kempen
83  Mitchell EImehtouchi
84  Mireille Broers
85  Monique Krijnen
215 Teun Vrolijk
86 Merel Hogeweg
87  Lucette Rienstra
216 Peter de Pagter
217 Onno Achterberg
88 Ineke Kuipers
89  Melanie Mul
90 Esther Droppert
218 Ben Van den Bergh
91 Marion Wenders
219 Christian Denoisieux
220 Philip Leyssens
92  Paula Van Toorn-Meeusen
221 Jelse Martens
222  Heiki Van Uytven
223 Rob Sleeking
93  RiaVan de Riet

14km

21 januari 2018

Woonplaats
Weert
Eindhoven
Duizel

Geleen

Rhoon
Ulvenhout
Teuven

Geel

Geel

Geel

Wortel
Veldhoven
Tegelen
Tisselt
Oupeye
Leidschendam
Leidschendam
Hilversum
Schagen
Oost-Souburg
Leidschendam
Voorburg
Zoetermeer
's-Gravenhage
Lier

Gulpen
Herstal
Kapellen
Terneuzen
Beverst-Bilzen
Lier

Voorburg
Voorburg

N

M

rz

Sports Quality Time Measuring

M/V
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Bruto
02:10:11
02:10:11
02:10:08
02:10:58
02:11:27
02:11:43
02:12:10
02:12:16
02:12:28
02:12:31
02:13:24
02:13:37
02:13:38
02:14:05
02:13:52
02:15:26
02:17:11
02:17:11
02:21:27
02:21:27
02:21:27
02:23:37
02:23:37
02:26:25
02:26:25
02:32:27
02:34:42
02:34:16
02:36:10
02:36:58
02:38:57
02:40:54
02:46:14
02:46:33

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Netto
02:09:32
02:09:45
02:09:52
02:10:12
02:10:57
02:11:35
02:11:50
02:11:53
02:12:05
02:12:08
02:13:10
02:13:21
02:13:23
02:13:29
02:13:36
02:14:48
02:16:22
02:16:24
02:20:39
02:20:40
02:20:40
02:22:46
02:22:52
02:26:07
02:26:07
02:31:46
02:33:47
02:33:55
02:35:44
02:36:06
02:38:29
02:40:13
02:45:45
02:45:54

Blz. 7van 7



